
DAMER 1 - 10.30
NR NAVN RUN 1 RUN 2 RUN 3 Badeanlegg

6 1 Kine Djupevåg Fristad 10,67 10,62 10,47 AdO arena

8 2 Silje Haave Aasheim 11,35 11,20 10,78 Ankerskogen svømmehall

4 3 Mali Trongmo Neurauter 10,36 10,36 10,41 Bølgen bad & 
aktivitetssenter

26 4 Ingrid Erichsen 11,99 12,04 11,87 Dampsaga bad

12 5 Julie Katrine Dragland 10,99 11,11 11,00 Grottebadet

10 6 Marit Henny Ringstad 11,00 10,93 11,10 Jessheimbadet

17 7 Lydia Diana Kok 11,85 11,53 11,18 Jorekstad Fritidsbad

21 8 Tina Boertung 11,53 12,22 12,35 Nes svømmehall

15 9 Matilde Irene Hansen 11,17 11,08 11,18 Nordlandsbadet

20 10 Mari Gynnild 11,53 11,61 11,38 Orklandbadet

9 11 Kjersti Dahl 10,98 10,91 10,99 Ringeriksbadet

3 12 Pernille Bendiksen 10,20 10,22 10,37 Røykenbadet

14 13 Camilla Rosenvold 11,18 11,21 11,06 Skien fritidspark

23 14 Live Petrin Thorsen Eldøy 12,34 11,54 11,65 Sørlandsbadet

1 15 Caroline Bjørvik 10,16 10,29 10,19 Tromsøbadet

16 16 Silje Støle 11,19 11,35 11,17 Tysværtunet badeanlegg

27 17 Maria Therese Knudsen 12,53 12,05 12,86 Østfoldbadet

A3 plakat

Resutater innledende runder 



DAMER 2 - 11.00
NR NAVN RUN 1 RUN 2 RUN 3 Badeanlegg

18 Kay Sarah Rott 11,29 11,43 11,93 AdO arena

19 Maria Nesje Mørkedal 11,37 11,12 11,01 Ankerskogen svømmehall

20 Karen Sofie Synnes 10,19 10,33 10,17 Atlanterhavsbadet

21 Marthe Lingås Bybadet AS

22 Mari Schytz 10,37 10,33 10,41 Bølgen bad & 
aktivitetssenter

23 Stine Olsen 11,75 11,60 11,64 Grottebadet

24 Liv Helena Skeie-Rubio 11,53 11,49 11,52 Hardangerbadet

25 Lene Finnestad 11,61 11,82 11,61 Jessheimbadet

26 Marita Finsrud 10,99 11,15 10,91 Nes svømmehall

27 Live Maria Hansen 12,20 12,08 12,06 Nordlandsbadet

28 Andrea Møller Andersen 10,54 10,72 10,60 Orklandbadet

29 Ida Marie Dahl 10,96 11,06 11,25 Ringeriksbadet

30 Anne Sem Jacobsen Røykenbadet

31 Camilla Lagaard 10,76 10,83 10,92 Skien fritidspark

32 Sanna Lagaard Thorsen 10,99 10,92 10,82 Sørlandsbadet

33 Sara Wennevold 09,75 10,17 10,09 Tromsøbadet

34 Renata Sapela 11,89 11,72 11,95 Østfoldbadet

A3 plakat

Resutater innledende runder 



DAMER 3 - 11.30
NR NAVN RUN 1 RUN 2 RUN 3 Badeanlegg

35 Hannah Knoop 11,35 11,09 10,98 AdO arena

36 Malene Rypestøl 11,16 11,29 11,43 Aquarama

37 Jeanette Jacobsen 10,95 10,54 10,54 Bølgen bad & 
aktivitetssenter

38 Live Kaasin 11,36 11,48 11,29 Dampsaga bad

39 Ira Vuorma-Pedersen 11,51 11,65 13,17 Grottebadet

40 Sandra Gudmundsdottir 10,14 10,08 10,12 Jessheimbadet

41 Maria Gaukerud 11,92 11,49 11,77 Jorekstad Fritidsbad

42 Sofie Evensen 11,12 11,11 11,06 Lustrabadet

43 Kristine Rybråten 11,61 11,22 11,45 Nes svømmehall

44 Hanne Moe Bjørhovde 11,41 11,83 11,24 NORDLANDSBADET

45 Pia Sofie Måbø 11,17 11,22 11,19 Orklandbadet

46 Tuva Johansen Bjørkeslett 11,43 11,33 11,33 Ringeriksbadet

47 Ina Førland 11,39 11,49 11,63 Skien fritidspark

48 Sunniva Eilertsen 10,85 10,61 10,68 Tromsøbadet

49 Ida Gullhaug 11,73 11,75 15,03 Tysværtunet badeanlegg

50 Mira Neurauter 09,69 09,53 09,62 Østfoldbadet

A3 plakat

Resutater innledende runder 



POS Deltager Bad RUN 1 RUN 2 RUN 3
1 #050 Mira Neurauter Østfoldbadet 09,69 09,53 09,62
2 #033 Sara Wennevold Tromsøbadet 09,75 10,17 10,09
3 #040 Sandra Gudmundsdottir Jessheimbadet 10,14 10,08 10,12
4 #015 Caroline Bjørvik Tromsøbadet 10,16 10,29 10,19
5 #020 Karen Sofie Synnes Atlanterhavsbadet 10,19 10,33 10,17
6 #012 Pernille Bendiksen Røykenbadet 10,20 10,22 10,37
7 #022 Mari Schytz Bølgen bad & aktivitetssenter 10,37 10,33 10,41
8 #003 Mali Trongmo Neurauter Bølgen bad & aktivitetssenter 10,36 10,36 10,41
9 #001 Kine Djupevåg Fristad AdO Arena 10,67 10,62 10,47

10 #037 Jeanette Jacobsen Bølgen bad & aktivitetssenter 10,95 10,54 10,54
11 #028 Andrea Møller Andersen Orklandbadet 10,54 10,72 10,60
12 #048 Sunniva Eilertsen Tromsøbadet 10,85 10,61 10,68
13 #031 Camilla Lagaard Skien fritidspark 10,76 10,83 10,92
14 #002 Silje Haave Aasheim Ankerskogen svømmehall 11,35 11,20 10,78
15 #032 Sanna Lagaard Thorsen Sørlandsbadet 10,99 10,92 10,82
16 #011 Kjersti Dahl Ringeriksbadet 10,98 10,91 10,99
17 #026 Marita Finsrud Nes svømmehall 10,99 11,15 10,91
18 #006 Marit Henny Ringstad Jessheimbadet 11,00 10,93 11,10
19 #029 Ida Marie Dahl Ringeriksbadet 10,96 11,06 11,25
20 #035 Hannah Knoop AdO Arena 11,35 11,09 10,98
21 #005 Julie Katrine Dragland Grottebadet 10,99 11,11 11,00
22 #019 Maria Nesje Mørkedal Ankerskogen svømmehall 11,37 11,12 11,01
23 #042 Sofie Evensen Lustrabadet 11,12 11,11 11,06
24 #013 Camilla Rosenvold Skien fritidspark 11,18 11,21 11,06
25 #009 Matilde Irene Hansen Nordlandsbadet 11,17 11,08 11,18
26 #036 Malene Rypestøl Aquarama 11,16 11,29 11,43
27 #045 Pia Sofie Måbø Orklandbadet 11,17 11,22 11,19
28 #016 Silje Støle Tysværtunet badeanlegg 11,19 11,35 11,17
29 #007 Lydia Diana Kok Jorekstad Fritidsbad 11,85 11,53 11,18
30 #043 Kristine Rybråten Nes svømmehall 11,61 11,22 11,45
31 #044 Hanne Moe Bjørhovde Nordlandsbadet 11,41 11,83 11,24
32 #038 Live Kaasin Dampsaga bad 11,36 11,48 11,29
33 #018 Kay Sarah Rott AdO Arena 11,29 11,43 11,93
34 #046 Tuva Johansen Bjørkeslett Ringeriksbadet 11,43 11,33 11,33
35 #010 Mari Gynnild Orklandbadet 11,53 11,61 11,38
36 #047 Ina Førland Skien fritidspark 11,39 11,49 11,63
37 #024 Liv Helena Skeie-Rubio Hardangerbadet 11,53 11,49 11,52
38 #041 Maria Gaukerud Jorekstad Fritidsbad 11,92 11,49 11,77
39 #039 Ira Vuorma-Pedersen Grottebadet 11,51 11,65 13,17
40 #008 Tina Boertung Nes svømmehall 11,53 12,22 12,35
41 #014 Live Petrin Thorsen Eldøy Sørlandsbadet 12,34 11,54 11,65
42 #023 Stine Olsen Grottebadet 11,75 11,60 11,64
43 #025 Lene Finnestad Jessheimbadet 11,61 11,82 11,61
44 #034 Renata Sapela Østfoldbadet 11,89 11,72 11,95
45 #049 Ida Gullhaug Tysværtunet badeanlegg 11,73 11,75 15,03
46 #004 Ingrid Erichsen Dampsaga bad 11,99 12,04 11,87
47 #017 Maria Therese Knudsen Østfoldbadet 12,53 12,05 12,86
48 #027 Live Maria Hansen Nordlandsbadet 12,20 12,08 12,06
49 #021 Marthe Lingås Bybadet AS
50 #030 Anne Sem Jacobsen Røykenbadet

A3 plakat

Resutater innledende runder DAMER



HERRER 1 - 12.30
NR NAVN RUN 1 RUN 2 RUN 3 Badeanlegg

51 Roald Andersen 10,43 10,50 10,59 Ankerskogen svømmehall

52 Magnus Ohm 09,30 09,08 09,08 Bølgen bad & 
aktivitetssenter

53 Daniel Slapgård 10,66 10,14 10,44 Dampsaga bad

54 Sondre Engstad 10,95 11,10 11,09 Grottebadet

55 Petter Fjelstad 10,51 10,09 10,10 Jessheimbadet

56 Eirik Thomassen 11,10 11,03 10,97 Jorekstad Fritidsbad

57 Johannes G. Sæbjørnsen 11,31 11,44 11,27 Lustrabadet

58 Ross Whitehead 10,36 09,92 10,04 Nes svømmehall

59 Svein Idar Hansen 10,67 10,31 10,49 Nordlandsbadet

60 Bjørn Tore Røvik 11,34 11,08 11,01 Orklandbadet

61 Arve Fosnæs 10,10 10,02 10,02 Ringeriksbadet

62 Torry Larsen 09,67 09,66 09,66 Røykenbadet

63 Jack Fjelstad 10,28 10,20 10,66 Skien fritidspark

64 Dennis Baumbach 10,98 10,37 10,45 Tromsøbadet

65 Kjetil André Støle 12,06 11,70 11,87 Tysværtunet badeanlegg

66 Dan Lundhagen 11,58 11,40 11,52 Østfoldbadet

67 Tobias Horelt 11,54 11,21 11,43 Orklandbadet

A3 plakat

Resutater innledende runder 



HERRER 2 - 13.00
NR NAVN RUN 1 RUN 2 RUN 3 Badeanlegg

68 Watjara Sakares 10,51 10,73 10,63 AdO arena

69 Martin Veland Hoven 10,93 11,00 11,03 Ankerskogen svømmehall

70 Harald André Løvland 10,71 11,33 10,74 Aquarama

71 Jørgen Hamstad 11,31 11,01 10,79 Bybadet AS

72 Anders Rox Friberg 09,92 09,76 09,73 Bølgen bad & 
aktivitetssenter

73 Reidar Tjeldhorn 09,81 09,88 09,55 Dampsaga bad

74 Knut Gunnar Dragland 09,84 09,82 09,90 Grottebadet

75 Johan Larsen Aksnes 10,44 10,36 10,40 Hardangerbadet

76 Bjarte Tjørsvåg 09,69 09,69 09,66 Jessheimbadet

77 Emil Diserud 11,95 11,59 11,93 Jorekstad Jorekstad

78 Lars Martin Mehammer 11,40 11,68 11,30 Lustrabadet

79 Fredrik Widerøe 10,94 10,87 10,63 Nes svømmehall

80 Lars Alvern 10,20 10,31 10,34 Røykenbadet

81 William Skjærum 10,36 10,55 10,61 Skien fritidspark

82 Sander standal 10,36 10,29 10,03 Sørlandsbadet

83 Andreas Josefsen 10,78 10,87 10,75 Tysværtunet badeanlegg

84 John Gaarder 09,79 09,52 09,50 Østfoldbadet

A3 plakat

Resutater innledende runder 



HERRER 3 - 13.30
NR NAVN RUN 1 RUN 2 RUN 3 Badeanlegg

85 Stian Wadahl 10,30 10,26 10,14 Ankerskogen svømmehall

86 Markus Farstad Andersen 10,47 10,24 10,47 Atlanterhavsbadet

87 Steinar Ihlen Moe 09,19 09,06 09,15 Bølgen bad & 
aktivitetssenter

88 Anders Sander Pedersen 10,64 10,48 10,57 Dampsaga bad

89 Gunnar Andre Engstad 09,72 09,63 09,62 Grottebadet

90 Kyrre Tomter 10,49 10,59 10,48 Jessheimbadet

91 Lukas Nielsen Granan 11,42 11,41 11,45 Lustrabadet

92 Olav Bua 10,41 10,47 10,46 Nes svømmehall

93 Tore Pedersen 11,15 11,10 11,20 Nordlandsbadet

94 Andreas Wilhelmsen 10,99 11,26 10,99 Ringeriksbadet

95 Arne Bøe Hagen 10,31 10,16 10,14 Røykenbadet

96 Idar Pryerdalen 10,63 10,37 10,50 Skien fritidspark

97 Håvard Tjørsvåg 10,39 10,02 09,75 Sørlandsbadet

98 Morten Anderesen 10,10 10,07 10,11 Tromsøbadet

99 Einar Høitomt 10,85 10,79 10,93 Østfoldbadet

A3 plakat

Resutater innledende runder 



POS Deltager Bad RUN 1 RUN 2 RUN 3
1 #087 Steinar Ihlen Moe Bølgen bad & aktivitetssenter 09,19 09,06 09,15
2 #052 Magnus Ohm Bølgen bad & aktivitetssenter 09,30 09,08 09,08
3 #084 John Gaarder Østfoldbadet 09,79 09,52 09,50
4 #073 Reidar Tjeldhorn Dampsaga bad 09,81 09,88 09,55
5 #089 Gunnar Andre Engstad Grottebadet 09,72 09,63 09,62
6 #062 Torry Larsen Røykenbadet 09,67 09,66 09,66
7 #076 Bjarte Tjørsvåg Jessheimbadet 09,69 09,69 09,66
8 #072 Anders Rox Friberg Bølgen bad & aktivitetssenter 09,92 09,76 09,73
9 #097 Håvard Tjørsvåg Sørlandsbadet 10,39 10,02 09,75
10 #074 Knut Gunnar Dragland Grottebadet 09,84 09,82 09,90
11 #058 Ross Whitehead Nes svømmehall 10,36 09,92 10,04
12 #061 Arve Fosnæs Ringeriksbadet 10,10 10,02 10,02
13 #082 Sander Standal Sørlandsbadet 10,36 10,29 10,03
14 #098 Morten Anderesen Tromsøbadet 10,10 10,07 10,11
15 #055 Petter Fjelstad Jessheimbadet 10,51 10,09 10,10
16 #095 Arne Bøe Hagen Røykenbadet 10,31 10,16 10,14
17 #085 Stian Wadahl Ankerskogen svømmehall 10,30 10,26 10,14
18 #053 Daniel Slapgård Dampsaga bad 10,66 10,14 10,44
19 #063 Jack Fjelstad Skien fritidspark 10,28 10,20 10,66
20 #080 Lars Alvern Røykenbadet 10,20 10,31 10,34
21 #086 Markus Farstad Andersen Atlanterhavsbadet 10,47 10,24 10,47
22 #059 Svein Idar Hansen Nordlandsbadet 10,67 10,31 10,49
23 #075 Johan Larsen Aksnes Hardangerbadet 10,44 10,36 10,40
24 #081 William Skjærum Skien fritidspark 10,36 10,55 10,61
25 #064 Dennis Baumbach Tromsøbadet 10,98 10,37 10,45
26 #096 Idar Pryerdalen Skien fritidspark 10,63 10,37 10,50
27 #092 Olav Bua Nes svømmehall 10,41 10,47 10,46
28 #051 Roald Andersen Ankerskogen svømmehall 10,43 10,50 10,59
29 #090 Kyrre Tomter Jessheimbadet 10,49 10,59 10,48
30 #088 Anders Sander Pedersen Dampsaga bad 10,64 10,48 10,57
31 #068 Watjara Sakares AdO Arena 10,51 10,73 10,63
32 #079 Fredrik Widerøe Nes svømmehall 10,94 10,87 10,63
33 #070 Harald André Løvland Aquarama 10,71 11,33 10,74
34 #083 Andreas Josefsen Tysværtunet badeanlegg 10,78 10,87 10,75
35 #099 Einar Høitomt Østfoldbadet 10,85 10,79 10,93
36 #071 Jørgen Hamstad Bybadet AS 11,31 11,01 10,79
37 #069 Martin Veland Hoven Ankerskogen svømmehall 10,93 11,00 11,03
38 #054 Sondre Engstad Grottebadet 10,95 11,10 11,09
39 #056 Eirik Thomassen Jorekstad Fritidsbad 11,10 11,03 10,97
40 #094 Andreas Wilhelmsen Ringeriksbadet 10,99 11,26 10,99
41 #060 Bjørn Tore Røvik Orklandbadet 11,34 11,08 11,01
42 #093 Tore Pedersen Nordlandsbadet 11,15 11,10 11,20
43 #067 Tobias Horelt Orklandbadet 11,54 11,21 11,43
44 #057 Johannes G. Sæbjørnsen Lustrabadet 11,31 11,44 11,27
45 #078 Lars Martin Mehammer Lustrabadet 11,40 11,68 11,30
46 #066 Dan Lundhagen Østfoldbadet 11,58 11,40 11,52
47 #091 Lukas Nielsen Granan Lustrabadet 11,42 11,41 11,45
48 #077 Emil Diserud Jorekstad Fritidsbad 11,95 11,59 11,93
49 #065 Kjetil André Støle Tysværtunet badeanlegg 12,06 11,70 11,87

A3 plakat

Resutater innledende runder HERRER


